
•  In Smith River, 
connections are made 
Monday through Friday to 
the Curry Public Transit 
Coastal Express to Brookings 
and the Oregon Coast. Call 
1-800-921-2871 for 
information.

•  In Crescent City, daily 
connections are available to 
the South West Point Bus 
Service to Medford and 
Klamath Falls, Oregon. Call 
1-888-900-2609 for 
information.

In Crescent City, service is 
available to the Del Norte 
County Airport. Call in 
advance to reserve. 

ROUTE

20
SMITH RIVER / ARCATA (SOUTHBOUND)  ARCATA / SMITH RIVER  (NORTHBOUND)

•  In Arcata, daily 
connections are made to 
Amtrak, Greyhound, 
Redwood Transit System, 
and the Arcata & Mad River 
Transit System.

Arcata Airport service 
available with advance 
reservation. Call in 
advance to reserve. 

ARCATA
TRANSIT 
CENTER

ARCATA

TRINIDAD 
PARK ‘N 
RIDE

ORICK

KLAMATH 

WOODAND 
VILLA 

CULTURAL 
CENTER

J&L 
MARKET

FT. DICK 
MARKET

LUCKY 7
CASINO

SMITH 
RIVER

CRESCENT 
CITY

199

101

101

299

connecting 
service to Curry 
Public Transit

SMITH RIVER / CRESCENT CITY / ARCATA

For More Information, Call 707-464-6400
REDWOOD COAST TRANSIT

We’ve Got Connections!   SF Bay Area, Southern & Coastal Oregon.

Route 20 operates Monday through Saturday between Smith  River and Arcata.   
Schedules are timed for easy connections. 

  

HUMBOLDT  COUNTY
DEL NORTE  COUNTY

Connections with South West Point Bus Service

Connect from Curry Public Transit

Connect to Amtrak, Greyhound, and Redwood Transit System

Connect to Curry Public Transit to continue north to Oregon

Connect from Amtrak, Greyhound, and Redwood Transit System

Smith River
Lucky 7 Store
   (Departs) 6:40 9:20 2:20 6:35 8:15
Ship A Shore 6:42 9:22 2:22 6:37 8:17
Old Ray’s Foods  6:48 9:28 2:28 6:43 8:23
Ft. Dick Market 6:57 9:37 2:37 6:52  ---
Pelican Bay
   State Prison 7:00 9:40 ---  ---  ---
J & L Market 7:10 9:46 2:46 7:01  ---
Crescent City
Cultural Center 7:30    9:55 3:00 7:30 8:35
Woodland Villa 7:55  --- 3:25 7:55 ---
Klamath
   (Pem-Mey) 8:05  --- 3:35  8:05 ---
Prairie Creek S.P. 8:28   ---  3:58    8:28  ---

Orick - N.P. Office 8:38  --- 4:08 8:38 --- 
Trinidad
   Park ‘N Ride 9:00  --- 4:30 9:00 --- 
Arcata
Arcata Transit
   Center (Arrive) 9:20  --- 4:50 9:20 --- 

PM times shown in bold type

PRAIRIE CREEK 
REDWOODS 
STATE PARK & 
REDWOOD 
NATIONAL 
PARK

HUMBOLDT 
STATE 
UNIVERSITY

to: 
EUREKA

to: OREGON

Arcata
Arcata Transit
   Center (Departs) ---  ---  10:10   --- 5:35  10:40
Trinidad
   Park ‘N Ride  ---  --- 10:30  --- 5:55  11:00
Orick - N.P. Office   ---   ---  10:52   ---  6:17   11:22
   
Prairie Creek S.P.  ---  --- 11:02  --- 6:27  11:32
Klamath 
   (Pem-Mey)  ---  --- 11:25 --- 6:50  11:55
Woodland Villa  ---  --- 11:35 --- 7:00 
Crescent City
Cultural Center  6:10 8:30   1:30 5:40 7:35  12:25
Safeway (Ray’s) 6:13 8:33   1:33 5:43 7:38    ---
J & L Market  --- 8:43   1:43 5:53  7:46    ---
Pelican Bay
   State Prison  --- 8:50   1:50  ---  ---   ---      
Ft. Dick Market  --- 8:53   1:53 6:02 7:56   ---
Smith River
Old Ray’s Foods 6:30 9:00   2:00 6:09 8:04    ---
Ship A Shore 6:35 9:05   2:05 6:14 8:10    ---
Lucky 7 Store
   (Arrives) 6:38 9:08   2:08 6:17 8:15    ---

Coastal Routes
Rider's Guide

Effective October 1, 2016


